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AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Encryption tools

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

BLFH.txt
Conundrum. lha
Crypt_O_Mat.lha

crypter
DeCrittUS152.1lha
DeCrittUS156.1lha
DeCrittUS15c.lha
DextorInfo.txt
Embed256V1_1.1lha
EmbedIFF24.1lha
EncryptBGP2.lha
pgpgoesmui.lha
PGPgoesMUI20.1lha
PGPtoGUIV2_0e.lha
PGP_060patch.lha
PhoenixCode. lha

algorithm
PhoenixCode2.lha
QCP.lha
Qrypt.lha
RC4.1lha
ripemdl160.1lha
runrc564.1lha
runrcbdes. lha
stego.lha

source
ThorPGP50.1lha
ThorPGP50.1lha
Ungeek. lha
xfd_pwf.lha
xpkBLFH. txt
XPK_Crypt_Libs.txt

util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt

util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt

util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt

util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt
util/crypt

Size Age Description

5K
183K
57K

207K
270K
205K
8K
133K
38K
37K
49K
51K
36K
K
1K

1K
166K
12K
1K
12K
4K
4K
47K

5K
6K
24K
13K
3K
4K

44xNew encryption sublibrary for Xpk

108+SAKU-V1.3-Encryption/Decryption program
134xA very fast GUI based Filet+Directory <

130xPowerfoul Crypter. Very nice GUI. New.

108+*THE Crypter. Very nice GUI.

Try it.

135«Protection Data System. Nice GUI. (US)

84xV2.0 DEX-II (good and fast)
178xV1.1 Hide data file in 256 colour image.

encryption.

181%V1.0 Hide data file in IFF24 image.

0 High security file encrypter Any 68k CPU
120«MUI based GUI for PGP

91+xMUI based GUI for PGP
V2.0e-english-language

181xA GUI for PGP.

71x_FAST_ 68060 patcher for PGP2.6.31
71xNotice of the first FRACTAL-encryption

44%V1.26 update notice

58xV1.32, Encrypting-utility and more!
136%A small utilitie for encrypting files

5 RC4 RSA En/Decrypter

95+«Ripemdl60 1.0 message digest generator

85+«Start/stop the Amiga rc564 client easily

(_')

48+Start/stop the Amiga rcbdes client easily

56xStego encryption for 68k+PPC,

including <

75xARexx script for use with PGP50 and THOR.
0 ARexx scripts for use with PGP50 and THOR.

4 Decodes geekcode blocks
118%XFD PassWordFinder

128xNew encryption sublibrary for Xpk
99xNew Crypto-Libs for XPK package
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